2023

Rival Trophy 2023 - Pisek 25-26.08.2023

QP2 - ELITE
25.08.2023
15:15:01 - 15:31:43

Qualifying Results )

Pisek 1250 m

Start: single
Order: best lap

Pos | No. | Driver Motorcycle Team Laps| Best Lap| Gap 1° Prev
1 34 | Pomp Martin b 5 | PBS Rivale PIT 160 Morava Racing Team 11 | 0:57.032
2 59 | Safaréik Filip B 1§ | Pitom RF 160 Morava Racing Team 13 | 0:57.039 | 0:00.007 0:00.007
3 121 | Crhak Adam Milan b 5 | PBS Rivale PIT 160 JRT Brno Circuit 13 | 0:57.150 | 0:00.118  0:00.111
4 35 |Cisarova Justyna b 5| Ohvale GPO Justyride 10 | 0:57.371 | 0:00.339  0:00.221
5 69 | Vapenik Nicolas b Y| PBS Rivale GP 160 Vapenik Team Scania 13 | 0:57.435 | 0:00.403  0:00.064
6 21 | Dlouhy Marek I | PBS Thunder 160 13 | 0:57.537 | 0:00.505  0:00.102
7 18 | Prostéjovsky Filip b i | Ayrton Xtrema Pro 155 3 1:01.552 | 0:04.520  0:04.015
8 51 | Havlin Adam = | PBS Rivale PIT 160 Triton Racing Team 12 | 0:58.036 DSQ 0:03.516
9 311 | Pavelek Marek b 5 | Bucci BR12 GP 160 Morava Racing Team 7 0:56.647 DSQ 0:01.389
10 95 | Popov Miroslav b= 3| PBS Rivale GP 160 MV69 Racing 10 0:56.614 DSQ 0:00.033
11 44 | Klimes MI. Zdenék b 5 | PBS Rivale PIT 160 Race Road Team 10 0:57.394 DSQ 0:00.780

Race director: Pierre Coppa

Timekeeping: Jana PafFizkova
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2023

Rival Trophy 2023 - Pisek 25-26.08.2023

QP2 - ELITE
25.08.2023
15:15:01 - 15:31:43

(_34) Pomp Martin

(_35) Cisarova Justyna

Historical laps )

Pisek 1250 m

Start: single
Order: best lap

Lap Time Sp.1 Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4 Transp.
1 1:00.908 36123
2 0:58.947 36123
3 0:58.686 36123
4 0:57.307 36123
5 0:58.379 36123
6 36123
7 1:00.615 36123
8 2:59.051 36123
9 1:00.204 36123

10 0:57.085 36123
11 0:57.133 36123
(_59) Safargik Filip

Lap Time Sp.1 Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4 Transp.
1 1:18.379 38366
2 0:58.807 38366
3 0:57.550 38366
4 0:57.441 38366
5 0:58.311 38366
6 0:58.992 38366
7 0:57.727 38366
8 1:20.225 38366
9 1:00.286 38366

10 0:57.310 38366

11 1:00.671 38366

12 Fm 38366

13 0:57.169 38366
(121) Crhak Adam Milan

Lap Time Sp.1 Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4 Transp.
1 1:00.125 35244
2 0:58.069 35244
3 0:57.942 35244
4 0:57.467 35244
5 0:57.315 35244
6 1:10.486 35244
7 1:01.082 35244
8 0:57.841 35244
9 0:57.898 35244

10 1:10.238 35244

11 1:00.755 35244

12 0 35244

13 0:57.729 35244
(_35) Cisafova Justyna

Lap Time Sp.1 Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4 Transp.
1 1:00.370 35215
2 0:59.366 35215
3 0:58.497 35215
4 35215
5 0:57.666 35215
6 0:58.041 35215
7 2:52.030 35215
8 0:58.179 35215

Race director: Pierre Coppa

Lap Time Sp.1 Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4 Transp.
9 0:59.730 35215
10 1:00.292 35215
(_69) Vapenik Nicolas
Lap Time Sp.1 Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4 Transp.
1 1:07.069 37529
2 0:59.027 37529
3 1:12.286 37529
4 0:59.273 37529
5 0:58.331 37529
6 0:57.457 37529
7 0:57.437 37529
8 0:57.821 37529
9 0:57.453 37529
10 0:57.644 37529
11 37529
12 0:57.673 37529
13 0:57.633 37529
(_21) Dlouhy Marek
Lap Time Sp.1 Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4 Transp.
1 1:01.450 35285
2 0:59.227 35285
3 0:58.345 35285
4 0:58.346 35285
5 35285
6 0:58.014 35285
7 0:58.095 35285
8 0:58.762 35285
9 0:58.128 35285
10 0:57.977 35285
11 0:58.467 35285
12 0:57.993 35285
13 0:57.856 35285
(_18) Prostéjovsky Filip
Lap Time Sp.1 Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4 Transp.
1 2:43.724 37493
2 1:01.556 37493
3 37493
(_51) Havlin Adam
Lap Time Sp.1 Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4 Transp.
1 1:00.793 35647
2 1:00.678 35647
3 1:40.933 35647
4 1:03.598 35647
5 1:00.030 35647
6 0:58.477 35647
7 1:05.457 35647
8 0:58.339 35647
9 0:58.061 35647
10 0:58.366 35647

Timekeeping: Jana PafFizkova
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Rival Trophy 2023 - Pisek 25-26.08.2023

QP2 - ELITE
25.08.2023
15:15:01 - 15:31:43

(_51) Havlin Adam

Historical laps )

Pisek 1250 m

Lap Time Sp.1 Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4 Transp.
35647
12| 0:59.060 35647
(311) Pavelek Marek
Lap Time Sp.1 Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4 Transp.
1 1:00.373 36015
2 0:58.019 36015
3 0:56.776 36015
4 0:57.159 36015
5 0:57.010 36015
6 0:57.125 36015
7 36015
(95) Popov Miroslav
Lap Time Sp.1 Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4 Transp.
1 1:04.803 36137
2 0:58.482 36137
3 0:57.944 36137
4 0:57.170 36137
5 0:57.641 36137
6 0:58.386 36137
7 0:57.765 36137
8 36137
9 2:50.492 36137
10 1:00.669 36137
(_44) Klimes$ MI. Zdenék
Lap Time Sp.1 Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4 Transp.
1 1:51.315 35821
2 1:02.862 35821
3 0:58.140 35821
4 35821
5 0:57.576 35821
6 0:59.943 35821
7 0:58.800 35821
8 0:58.431 35821
9 0:57.810 35821
10 0:57.422 35821

Race director: Pierre Coppa

Start: single
Order: best lap

Timekeeping: Jana PafFizkova
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